

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.2073 of 2024**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl.No | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|-------|------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------|
| 12.   | 09.10.2025 | <p><b><u>NV, J</u></b></p> <p>The learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to file proper Memo/Proceedings with correct address in order to serve notice on the 4<sup>th</sup> respondent.</p> <p>List the matter on 30.10.2025.</p> <p>SCH</p> <p><b><u>NV, J</u></b></p> |                |

